The Three Bears Day Care Fee Schedule

Effective December 31st, 2022

Membership Fee	\$10.00/YEAR	
Full day	Base Rate	*CWELCC Rate
Infant (birth – 17mths)	\$45.10	<i>\$21.35</i>
Toddler (18mths - 30mths)	<i>\$43.45</i>	<i>\$20.55</i>
Preschool (31mths - 6yrs)	\$39.70	<i>\$18.75</i>
School Age (6yrs - 12yrs)	\$39.70	N/A
Half day with lunch		
Infant	\$26.50	<i>\$12.55</i>
Toddler	<i>\$24.80</i>	\$12.00
Preschooler	\$24.20	\$12.00
School Age	\$23.60	N/A
Half day no lunch		
Infant	\$22.85	\$12.00
Toddler	\$21.15	\$12.00
Preschooler	<i>\$20.55</i>	\$12.00
School Age	\$19.75	N/A
**Before school	\$7.55	N/A
**After school	\$9.95	N/A

^{**}This applies to children attending school; must be attending that day.

^{*}CWELCC rates only apply to children under the age of 6.